Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application Bib
No
1051221 1
0135781 2
1597774 3
0746008 5
1625947 7
1108254 9
1304418 10
0686629 11
1061462 12
0770319 13
0105659 14
1395161 15
1322031 18
1367798 21
0158397 22
1142371 25
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/1

Candidate Name Start Time
AMIT KUMAR UMESH 06:17:56:200
PRASAD
SANTOSH KUMAR SHIO 06:17:57:700
PRASAD VERMA
PREM CHANDRA KUMAR 06:17:59:850
VIJAY YADAV
VISHNU KUMAR BINOD 06:17:57:900
SHARMA
PRAYAG KUMAR SHAMBHU  (6:17:58:450
RAM
ANANT KUMAR SATYENDRA  06:17:59:350
SINGH
DHARMVEER YADAV 06:17:57:400
SHIVSHANKAR YADAV
MANI BODH YADAV 06:18:11:550
RAJESHWAR YADAV
ANMOL KUMAR 06:18:01:750
SITARAMYADAV
MANTI CHAUDHARY SURYA  06:18:02:50
NARAYAN CHOUDHARY
SUBODH KUMAR SONU 06:18:02:750
SIKANDAR PRASAD SHARMA
KRISHNA MURARI UPENDRA  (6:18:05:400
THAKUR
KANCHAN KUMAR 06:18:08:450
SINGHESHWAR MANDAL
DEEPAK KUMAR KAILASH 06:18:23:800
GUPTA
SUMAN SHAH SUDHAN SHAH 06:18:14:350
AJEET SHARMA VIMLESH 06:18:24:850
KUMAR SHARMA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
06:23:34:650

06:23:51:300

06:23:19:950

06:23:55:950

06:23:39:350

06:23:35:0

06:23:44:700

06:23:54:850

06:23:38:550

06:23:33:0

06:23:32:150

06:23:31:750

06:23:58:350

06:23:55:0

06:23:44:650

06:24:01:550

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:38:450

00:05:53:600

00:05:20:100

00:05:58:50

00:05:40:900

00:05:35:650

00:05:47:300

00:05:43:300

00:05:36:800

00:05:30:950

00:05:29:400

00:05:26:350

00:05:49:900

00:05:31:200

00:05:30:300

00:05:36:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

0726983

0644567

1581180

0792267

0468651

1678748

0143373

1704096

1116565

0168483

1607405

1595521

0791886

0440223

0404557

0972769

1349737

0729002

Member 1

26

28

29

30

31

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

MRITUNJAY KUMAR 06:18:15:0
RANVIJAY SINGH
VINOD KUMAR SHIVSEY 06:18:16:600
SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR MAHESH 06:18:25:200
PRASAD
MAHENDRA KUMAR BASANT  6:18:35:500
YADAV
RAJEEVKUMAR PAL SATYA  (6:18:09:800
NARAYAN PRASAD
NARENDRA NIWAS 06:18:20:550
SAMEER SAHU ABHAY 06:18:21:800
NANDAN SAHU
UDAY KUMAR DEONANDAN  g:18:28:350
PRASAD YAD
AMBIKA KUMAR RAM 06:18:30:450
CHANDRA SAW
SUSHIL KUMAR SAH ASHOK  (6:18:26:0
KUMAR SAH
GANESH SINGH 06:18:30:750
RAMCHANDRA YADAV
NIRANJAN KUMAR 06:18:17:450
SATYENDRA PANDIT
MANOJ KUMAR SHIV 06:18:22:700
SHANKAR SINGH
RAVI KUMAR SHASTRI 06:18:28:550
KAMDEO YADAV
RAM BISHWASH RAY 06:18:34:0
KAILASH RAY
AMRESH KUMAR YADAV 06:18:24:700
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
LALAN KUMAR DASHRATH 06:18:22:250
PRASAD YADAV
MANSHA RAM SHITLA 06:18:09:450
PRASAD

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

06:23:57:600

06:24:11:50

06:24:09:500

06:24:00:300

06:23:51:200

06:23:52:100

06:24:04:600

06:24:22:400

06:23:35:600

06:23:49:950

06:23:50:250

06:23:30:650

06:24:10:300

06:23:31:250

06:24:31:850

06:24:10:800

06:23:54:100

06:24:02:550

00:05:42:600

00:05:54:450

00:05:44:300

00:05:24:800

00:05:41:400

00:05:31:550

00:05:42:800

00:05:54:50

00:05:05:150

00:05:23:950

00:05:19:500

00:05:13:200

00:05:47:600

00:05:02:700

00:05:57:850

00:05:46:100

00:05:31:850

00:05:53:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/2

Application Bib
No
0157726 51
1678374 52
0152952 53
0237055 54
1614485 55
1309285 56
1399666 57
0996807 58
1083964 59
0534721 60
1677288 61
1046081 62
1616506 63
0076556 64
0773649 65
1201012 66
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
SHYAMOO RAM CHARAN 06:31:50:650
PINTU KUMAR NAWAL 06:31:52:700
KISHORE PRASAD
SANGEEB KUMAR MOHIT 06:31:49:150
PRASAD
SANJAY KUMAR JAGDAYAL 06:31:48:750
SINGH
NITISH KUMAR YOGENDRA 06:31:53:650
PRASAD SINHA
DHARMVIR KUMAR BANGALI 6:31:54:150
PRASAD
DEEPAK KUMAR ARVIND 06:31:54:550
PRASAD
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 06:32:01:150
RADHE YADAV
ABDESH KUMAR YADAV ANIL  06:31:56:0
PRASAD YADAV
JAYPRAKASH GUPTA 06:31:54:900
SITARAM GUPTA
OM PRAKASH KUMAR 06:31:48:150
AMBIKA PRASAD
BIRENDRA KUMAR ANAND 06:31:51:700
KISHOR ROY
NIRAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA 06:31:52:150
KAPIL DEO KUSHWAHA
SATENDRA KUMAR KALU 06:31:49:900
RAM
MAHESH KUMAR SURESH 06:31:59:800
SAH
DHARMASH KUMAR 06:31:50:0
BIJANDER KUMAR

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
06:37:46:150

06:37:26:100

06:37:25:200

06:37:43:50

06:37:23:350

06:37:44:800

06:37:22:150

06:37:48:900

06:37:22:250

06:37:51:450

06:37:33:750

06:37:18:750

06:37:20:650

06:37:27:700

06:37:47:400

06:37:22:950

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:55:500

00:05:33:400

00:05:36:50

00:05:54:300

00:05:29:700

00:05:50:650

00:05:27:600

00:05:47:750

00:05:26:250

00:05:56:550

00:05:45:600

00:05:27:50

00:05:28:500

00:05:37:800

00:05:47:600

00:05:32:950

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

0541250

0743694

1020034

0971027

1636422

1515512

0394656

0414759

0510728

1131766

0768047

1112811

1020945

0135506

0178912

0027212

1023932

1363532

0760662

0118245

1692708

Member 1

67

68

70

71

74

76

77

78

80

81

82

84

85

87

89

90

92

93

94

96

98

RAVI KANT KUMAR 06:31:59:150
BINDESHWAR PRASAD
MUKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 06:32:00:650
YADAV
AMBIKA KUMAR AKSHAY 06:32:04:300
KUMAR
BHEEM SINGH RAJENDRA  06:32:07-500
SINGH
PRABHU KUMAR RAMJATAN  06:32:02:150
MISTRY
GHANSHYAM YADAV 06:32:09:400
RAMCHANDRA YADAV
RAJARAM SAHU 06:31:48:550
SHIVNANDAN SAHU
ROHIT KUMAR BECHOO 06:32:10:0
SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
BINDESHWAR PRASAD 06:32:11:650
YADAV
BRIJBIHARI YADAV 06:32:11:200
SUDARSHAN SINGH YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR SANTRAM  06:31:58:700
ABHAY KUMAR MAHENDRA  (6:31-53:250
PRASAD
AVINASH KUMAR JAGDISH  06:32:06:0
PRASAD
SANJAY KUMAR ANAND LAL  06:32:06:600
MAHTO
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 06:31:52:250
JAWAHAR LAL
SANJAY KUMAR SONI KAMTA 0g:31:51:750
PRASAD
BIRENDRA KUMAR SHIV 06:32:10:650
BHAJAN PRASAD
DHIRAJ KUMAR PAL RAMJI  06:31:57-500
PAL
AMAR JEET UMA SHANKAR  06:31-50:300
SAH
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 06:32:12:250
RAMADHAR SINGH
PRADEEP SINGH 06:32:01:650
AKHILESHWAR SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

06:37:50:150

06:37:43:550

06:37:11:800

06:37:40:550

06:37:40:950

06:37:21:700

06:37:33:450

06:37:35:200

06:37:46:750

06:37:39:600

06:37:33:150

06:37:34:750

06:37:48:0

06:37:39:300

06:37:19:450

06:37:32:50

06:37:48:600

06:37:32:700

06:37:34:450

06:38:11:650

06:37:11:750

00:05:51:0

00:05:42:900

00:05:07:500

00:05:33:50

00:05:38:800

00:05:12:300

00:05:44:900

00:05:25:200

00:05:35:100

00:05:28:400

00:05:34:450

00:05:41:500

00:05:42:0

00:05:32:700

00:05:27:200

00:05:40:300

00:05:37:950

00:05:35:200

00:05:44:150

00:05:59:400

00:05:10:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



38 0176864 1420 SUJEET KUMAR 06:32:05:200 06:37:47:650 4 00:05:42:450 Q
DHARMENDRA PRASAD

39 0977724 1492 BIRENDRA SINGH PREM 06:32:08:900 06:37:36:900 4  00:05:28:0 Q
SINGH

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No: 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/3

Application Bib
No
1575788 102
0232576 103
0151409 109
0313959 110
1294056 111
1653307 112
1049587 113
1045353 114
1634122 115
1067773 116
1407161 118
1023405 120
1102965 121
0681943 122
1708020 123
1374765 124
0461044 125
Member 1

Candidate Name

PARAM SINGH KIRPAL SINGH

SATYANAND SINGH RAMLAL

SINGH

SACHENDRA KUMAR RAM

BABU

RAJESH KUMAR RAM KISUN

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
GANESH PRASAD
PAWAN KUMAR RAMDEO

MANDAL

AMIT KUMAR BIJENDRA

KUMAR

AMARENDRA KUMAR SHYAM

BABU SINGH

GAUTAM KUMAR GUPTA
CHANDRAMANA SAH
AMBRISH KUMAR MUNSHAB

SINGH

KULVIR SINGH JAIPAL SINGH

BHOLA SAH HIRALAL SAH

CHANDAN KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR SAH

VIJAY KUMAR SIDHESWAR

PRASAD

PRAVEEN KUMAR TULSI

CHOUDHARY

LAL DEV SINGH RAM DEV

SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

06:45:38:700

06:45:39:400

06:45:41:100

06:45:41:400

06:45:42:200

06:45:42:750

06:45:43:300

06:45:44:150

06:45:43:650

06:45:45:650

06:45:49:600

06:45:50:250

06:45:50:500

06:45:50:900

06:45:52:100

06:45:52:650

06:45:54:600

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
06:50:56:150

06:51:09:700

06:51:11:0

06:51:04:950

06:51:29:450

06:51:18:800

06:51:27:800

06:51:27:500

06:51:36:0

06:51:24:200

06:51:22:750

06:51:36:750

06:51:21:0

06:51:41:350

06:51:19:600

06:51:50:950

06:51:47:350

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:17:450

00:05:30:300

00:05:29:900

00:05:23:550

00:05:47:250

00:05:36:50

00:05:44:500

00:05:43:350

00:05:52:350

00:05:38:550

00:05:33:150

00:05:46:500

00:05:30:500

00:05:50:450

00:05:27:500

00:05:58:300

00:05:52:750

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

0521864 126
1330085 127
1322329 128
1258149 131
1286302 132
0528648 133
1010823 134
0100065 135
0689819 137
0520519 138
1346347 139
0762280 140
1400406 141
1024442 143
0939432 144
1032461 145
1513167 148
0661554 149
0360084 1416
Member 1

MAHENDRA YADAV

RAGHUBANSH SAHAY
SUDARSHAN SINGH
KUNDAN KUMAR KRISHAN
BALLAV RAUT

DINESH LAL RAM PRAVESH

SINGH

DIPAK SAINI NANDU SAINI

DEEPAK KUMAR
SATYANARAYAN SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR YOGENDRA

CHAUDHARY

BRIINANDAN PRASAD SINGH
BINDESHWARI SINGH
SUMAN KUMAR PRABHU
PRASAD YADAV

VIKASH KUMAR NARESH

PRASAD

RAJESH KUMAR SABHAJEET

SINGH

TUPLAL PRASAD VERMA
LACHO MAHTO

VIJAY KANT YADAV DHRUV
KUMAR YADAV
DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM

NATH SINGH

AJAY KUMAR RAM DULAR

MAHTO

ARVIND KUMAR SHYAM LAL

ARBIND KUMAR RAMBILAS
PRASAD SINGH
PRADHUMN KUMAR
SHIVSHARAD

MANI KANT MANDAL RAMA
KANT MANDAL

RAJA RAM MATHURA RAM

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

06:45:55:250

06:45:55:850

06:45:56:300

06:45:56:300

06:45:56:450

06:45:57:350

06:45:58:100

06:45:58:300

06:45:59:300

06:46:00:50

06:45:48:700

06:45:54:50

06:45:53:250

06:46:01:100

06:45:47:500

06:46:01:850

06:46:02:950

06:45:44:950

06:45:46:100

Member 2

06:51:21:800

06:51:39:0

06:51:39:800

06:51:30:600

06:51:46:100

06:51:19:450

06:51:33:550

06:51:28:700

06:51:34:300

06:51:25:350

06:51:32:250

06:51:32:750

06:50:56:550

06:51:56:450

06:51:40:350

06:51:10:800

06:51:30:0

06:51:12:300

06:51:37:700

00:05:26:550

00:05:43:150

00:05:43:500

00:05:34:300

00:05:49:650

00:05:22:100

00:05:35:450

00:05:30:400

00:05:35:0

00:05:25:300

00:05:43:550

00:05:38:700

00:05:03:300

00:05:55:350

00:05:52:850

00:05:08:950

00:05:27:50

00:05:27:350

00:05:51:600

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 4

Application Bib
No
1031604 151
1208675 154
1560823 155
0543371 157
1590943 159
0732454 160
0682794 162
1021994 164
1264685 165
1514627 166
1301968 167
0664673 168
0406575 169
1346716 170
0701871 172
1341711 173
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
CHHOTU KUMAR THAKUR 06:57:25:300
SUNIL THAKUR
LAXMI DHAR YADAV RAM 06:57:29:300
TAPESA YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 06:57:35:700
VISHVNATH YADAV
RAJNISH KUMAR RABINDRA  06:57:42:150
PRASAD SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR NIRMAL 06:57:46:150
UMASHANKAR PRASAD
MAHESH KUMAR MAHATO 06:57:28:600
RAMPUKAR MAHATO
MUNNA KUMAR RAM BARAT  06:57:41:550
SINGH
ABDESH KUMAR TUNTUN 06:57:24:600
BHAGAT
DUSHYANT KUMAR ROOP 06:57:26:250
SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR SAHANI 06:57:34:600
SHEO PUJAN SAHANI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 06:57:28:50
KAMESHWER YADAV
MIRTUNJAY KUMAR RAM 06:57:28:600
BHAROSHA YADAV
JYOTI PRAKASH 06:57:37:650
MUKTESHWAR SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR 06:57:38:850
CHANDER PAL
MUKESH KUMAR 06:57:39:200
JAGNARAYAN SINGH NIRALA
HARINARAYAN KUMAR 06:57:33:700
MUNDRIKA PANDIT

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:03:11:850

07:03:16:450

07:03:03:650

07:03:27:650

07:03:23:550

07:02:57:300

07:03:35:600

07:03:08:650

07:03:14:50

07:03:22:500

07:03:00:350

07:03:07:600

07:03:12:350

07:02:51:750

07:02:45:150

07:03:14:300

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:46:550

00:05:47:150

00:05:27:950

00:05:45:500

00:05:37:400

00:05:28:700

00:05:54:50

00:05:44:50

00:05:47:800

00:05:47:900

00:05:32:300

00:05:39:0

00:05:34:700

00:05:12:900

00:05:05:950

00:05:40:600

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1015860 174
0177022 176
0211557 178
1342182 179
1408881 181
0101866 182
1640749 184
0993481 185
0781005 187
0637403 188
0185592 190
1311073 191
0088035 192
1377546 193
0165133 195
1041010 197
1225399 199
0644709 200
0509927 1455
1027017 1478
Member 1

ANJANI KUMAR SURESH ROY 06:57:35:850

SIV NANDAN CHAUHAN JITU  0g:57:31:850
CHOUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR SUBASH 06:57:30:50
MANJHI
LOK BAHADUR RAM LOCHAN 06:57:36:150
HARIKESH CHAUHAN RAM 06:57:46:0
NARAYAN CHAUHAN
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 06:57:45:250
DURGA SHARMA
PARMANAND KUMAR 06:57:44:350
RAMKESWAR RAM
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 06:57:47:750
RAMESH SHARMA
MUKESH KUMAR INDRADEV  06:57:42:900
YADAV
MOHD IRFAN AHMAD 06:57:37:50
LIYAQAT ALI
SANTOSH RAI GIRJA RAI 06:57:27:300
KUNAL RANJAN 06:57:44:900
MUNGESHWAR PRASAD
SATENDRA KUMAR SINGH 06:57:48:750
LATE BIRJU KUMAR SINGH
DEVANAND KUMAR SITARAM  06:57:35:100
SINGH
SUBODH KUMAR 06:57:46:700
YADUNANDAN PRASAD
AJIT KUMAR MAHADEV 06:57:44:500
PRASAD
KAPIL KUMAR MADAN PAL 06:57:50:450
MANOJ KUMAR SUKHBIR 06:57:50:950
SINGH
RAJEEV RANJAN MOTI LAL 06:57:32:450
THAKUR
BRAHMADEYV SHARMA RAM  06:57:46:500
SURYA SHARMA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:03:27:200

07:03:01:450

07:03:15:200

07:02:57:900

07:03:26:600

07:03:43:700

07:03:44:300

07:03:22:0

07:03:37:150

07:03:11:150

07:02:48:950

07:03:25:950

07:03:29:550

07:03:14:450

07:03:29:750

07:03:22:900

07:03:33:150

07:03:01:600

07:02:45:450

07:03:18:600

00:05:51:350

00:05:29:600

00:05:45:150

00:05:21:750

00:05:40:600

00:05:58:450

00:05:59:950

00:05:34:250

00:05:54:250

00:05:34:100

00:05:21:650

00:05:41:50

00:05:40:800

00:05:39:350

00:05:43:50

00:05:38:400

00:05:42:700

00:05:10:650

00:05:13:0

00:05:32:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/5

Application Bib
No
0385194 204
0131664 206
1313188 209
0637845 211
0093173 212
1033555 213
1017195 214
1131615 215
1133396 217
0513294 218
0397436 220
0145786 222
1690069 223
1110221 224
0499764 225
1583704 226
0387613 230
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAVI KUMAR YADAV THAKUR (7:14:39:950
PRASAD YADAV
SANJAY JHA LALARAM JHA  07:14:40:750
KUNDAN KUMAR SHALIGRAM (7:14:46:650
SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR RAJESH 07:14:46:750
SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR AMBIKA 07:14:50:300
PRASAD SINGH
BINDU KUMAR PRAMOD 07:14:52:100
KUMAR PANDIT
ARUN KUMAR JAGDISH SAH  07:14:43:350
ARUN KUMAR PANNA LAL 07:14:44:100
SAH
BINOD KUMAR NATHO 07:14:44:650
MANDAL
JITENDRA KUMAR NAND 07:14:47:250
KESHWARSAH
RAVI KUMAR NITYANAND 07:14:53:300
PRASAD SINGH
SUNIL THAKUR RAMASHISH  97:14:55:150
THAKUR
GAUTAM KUMAR UMESH 07:14:56:950
PRASAD
AMARENDRA KUMAR 07:14:57:350
PRAKASH NARAYAN
RANJAN KUMAR UMESH 07:14:56:800
PRASAD
UMA KANT KUMAR 07:14:57:950
RAMASHISH PRASAD
RAVI RANJAN BHAGAT 07:14:41:600

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:20:21:850

07:20:34:150

07:20:31:50

07:20:41:350

07:20:40:450

07:20:33:350

07:20:11:850

07:20:39:550

07:20:24:350

07:20:10:900

07:20:11:700

07:20:51:750

07:20:26:650

07:20:35:750

07:20:27:900

07:20:56:850

07:20:06:350

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:41:900

00:05:53:400

00:05:44:400

00:05:54:600

00:05:50:150

00:05:41:250

00:05:28:500

00:05:55:450

00:05:39:700

00:05:23:650

00:05:18:400

00:05:56:600

00:05:29:700

00:05:38:400

00:05:31:100

00:05:58:900

00:05:24:750

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

0650743 231
1286716 232
0450934 233
0711765 234
1320914 236
0728014 237
0202590 238
0693345 239
0303743 240
1070471 242
1009759 244
0390805 245
0669905 246
0638610 248
1331391 249
0638745 250
1601396 1443
Member 1

NANDLAL BHAGAT

MAHENDRA YADAV 07:14:48:600
JHARKHANDAY YADAV
DINESH SAHANI SAUDAGAR  (7:14:46:100
SAHANI
RAKESH KUMAR 07:14:44:550
SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD
MANOJ KUMAR SURESH 07:14:48:0
MAHTO
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 07:14:51:550
EASHWARDAYAL YADAV
MD AKRAM AKHTAR MD 07:14:52:550
ASLAM AKHTAR
SHIV BAHADUR YADAV 07:14:55:850
RAMADHAR YADAV
VINAY KUMAR ARJUN 07:14:38:50
PRASAD YADAV
RAJESH SINGH SHREEPAL 07:14:46:350
SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR VIRSEN 07:14:58:250
CHANDAN KUMAR KHARWA  (7:14:59:250
SHAMBHU NATH KHARWAR
RAVI KUMAR RAVI CHHEDI 07:14:59:750
PRASAD SHARMA
MUSKAN KUMAR RAMNAND  7:15:00:300
PRASAD
MANVEER SAMLE SINGH 07:15:01:200
KAMAL KISHORE KUMAR 07:15:01:500
BIBHASH PD YADAV
VIKRAM SINGH SAHAB SINGH 07:14:56:50
NITESH KUMAR SINGH 07:14:57:850
SIPAHI SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:20:40:0

07:20:18:800

07:20:40:700

07:20:29:450

07:19:57:550

07:20:18:0

07:20:30:800

07:19:58:450

07:20:30:350

07:20:55:500

07:20:34:0

07:20:16:100

07:20:36:500

07:20:30:750

07:20:24:150

07:20:28:50

07:20:18:50

00:05:51:400

00:05:32:700

00:05:56:150

00:05:41:450

00:05:06:0

00:05:25:450

00:05:34:950

00:05:20:400

00:05:44:0

00:05:57:250

00:05:34:750

00:05:16:350

00:05:36:200

00:05:29:550

00:05:22:650

00:05:32:0

00:05:20:200

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/6

Application Bib
No
1039438 251
0442272 252
0775533 253
0223755 254
0197596 255
0200725 256
0675501 257
1006959 259
0524245 260
1123621 261
0162870 262
0223383 263
1046957 267
1084316 268
0075160 269
0666562 270
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
AMARNATH GUPTA RAMDEO  (7:26:25:650
SHA

RANJEET KUMAR SINGH SIYA (7:26:25:950
LAL SINGH

VAKIL KUMAR LAGANDEO 07:26:26:200
MAHATO

SANJAY KUMAR

BHUVNESHWAR PRASAD ~ 07:26:26:600
YADAV

SUJAN SINGH BUDDH SAIN  07:26:27:100

SANTOSH KUMAR RAJENDRA (7:26:27:700
PRASAD

MANJESH KUMAR SHESHO  (7:26:28:650
PRASAD YADAV
AJITABH PATEL DAYANAND  (7:26:28:150

PRASAD
RANJIT KUMAR BINOD YADAV 07:26:30:950

AJAY KUMAR ARUN PRASAD 07:26:31:400

SHAMBHU KUMAR BASUDEO (7:26:31:950
MANDAL

SUJEET KUMAR BISHUNDEO (7:26:44:750
MAHTO
ANIL KUMAR TUKKI RAM 07:26:32:550
BACHCHA PRASAD ADALAT  07:26:33:50
PRASAD
SACHIN KUMAR SUKHVEER  (7:26:33:600
SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR RAMSAKAL  (7:26:33:550
YADAV

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:32:12:550

07:32:09:100

07:32:17:300

07:32:21:650

07:31:42:750

07:31:56:950

07:32:18:300

07:32:08:350

07:32:15:400

07:32:16:200

07:32:02:250

07:32:09:0

07:32:04:500

07:31:56:250

07:32:05:300

07:32:06:250

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:46:900

00:05:43:150

00:05:51:100

00:05:55:50

00:05:15:650

00:05:29:250

00:05:49:650

00:05:40:200

00:05:44:450

00:05:44:800

00:05:30:300

00:05:24:250

00:05:31:950

00:05:23:200

00:05:31:700

00:05:32:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

0100821 271
0751077 272
1010729 273
1595398 274
1649428 275
1616249 276
1400852 277
0743470 278
1668802 279
0070395 281
0961384 282
0217849 284
0425629 289
0425699 292
1382440 293
1101777 294
1577751 295
1658700 296
0779527 297
1681390 298
1124140 300
0712913 1495
Member 1

SURYA KANT PRASAD
SAILENDRA PRASAD
VIKASH KUMAR MUNI LAL

SHARMA

CHANDAN KUMAR
KRISHNANDAN PRASAD
PAWAN KUMAR RAMDHYAN

PRASAD

NAVIN KUMAR YADAV
RAMDEO YADAV
PRAVIN KUMAR SURESH

MANDAL

HEMANT KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH

VIJENDRA SINGH CHHOTAY

LAL SINGH

GOPAL SINGH HUKAM SINGH

SONI KUMAR BIRHAM SINGH

ANIL KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH

SUBODH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY GOBIND

CHAUDHARY

RANJEET KUMAR SOHAN
PRASAD KESARI
RUPESH KUMAR KISHORI

PRASAD

KOTAL SINGH BRAHM SINGH

BIMAL KUMAR YOGENDRA

YADAV

GURUMEET KUMAR

JAGDEESH

PRADIP KUMAR PAL
RAMDAUR PAL

MANISH KUMAR GUPTA
NARESH SAW

PRIA RANJAN KUMAR UDAY

YADAV

CHANDRA KISHORE ROY
JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:26:33:950

07:26:35:0

07:26:35:400

07:26:45:300

07:26:35:700

07:26:29:850

07:26:36:200

07:26:36:800

07:26:36:800

07:26:30:750

07:26:37:250

07:26:38:450

07:26:39:900

07:26:40:450

07:26:41:650

07:26:41:250

07:26:43:0

07:26:44:100

07:26:44:800

07:26:43:900

07:26:46:250

07:26:47:100

Member 2

07:32:01:950

07:32:20:200

07:32:13:850

07:32:25:500

07:32:23:950

07:32:23:300

07:32:18:500

07:32:19:850

07:32:30:450

07:32:20:350

07:32:08:500

07:32:17:550

07:32:30:900

07:31:54:350

07:32:07:700

07:32:21:450

07:32:08:500

07:32:18:400

07:32:22:550

07:32:34:300

07:32:22:850

07:32:06:200

00:05:28:0

00:05:45:200

00:05:38:450

00:05:40:200

00:05:48:250

00:05:53:450

00:05:42:300

00:05:43:50

00:05:53:650

00:05:49:600

00:05:31:250

00:05:39:100

00:05:51:0

00:05:13:900

00:05:26:50

00:05:40:200

00:05:25:500

00:05:34:300

00:05:37:750

00:05:50:400

00:05:36:600

00:05:19:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



RAMAGYA YADAV

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/7

Application Bib
No
0692753 701
0738644 702
1095190 703
1328440 704
1629822 705
1373924 707
0184333 711
1599694 712
0223914 714
0666306 715
0309879 720
1076444 724
0397533 726
1709870 730
1054057 732
1654307 733
1298250 734
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
MITHILESH KUMAR PATEL 07:38:09:450
SURYA NARAYAN SINGH
MITHILESH KUMAR SHANKAR (7:38:10:800
PRASAD SAH
AQUIB MAJID ALAM MD 07:38:11:250
SHAHAB UDDIN ANSARI
KAMESHWAR KUMAR 07:38:11:450
KISHORI PRASAD SAH
PRAVESH KUMAR RAM ASIS  (7:38:12:400
ROY
DINESH KUMAR YADAV 07:38:09:900
GAYAPRASAD YADAV
SURAJ KUMAR KALYUG 07:38:09:650
MANDAL
PAWAN KUMAR SAHNI 07:38:10:400
CHANDESHWAR SAHNI
SANTOSH KUMAR SWAMI DIN 07:38:14:350
MINTU KUMAR RAMBILAS 07:38:20:950
RAY
RASHID MOHD NAFEES 07:38:27:350
AMAR NATH SINGH 07:38:26:600
SUDARSHAN SINGH
RADHE SHYAM YADAV RAM  (7:38:23:250
SEWAKYADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR VEER 07:38:21:750
SINGH LODHI
ASHOK KUMAR GULENDRA  (7:38:22:850
YADAV
YOUGENDRA KUMAR 07:38:27:700
KRISHNA PRASAD
LANKESH KUMAR RAM 07:38:12:100

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:43:56:350

07:44:06:600

07:44:07:400

07:44:08:900

07:43:51:0

07:43:48:250

07:43:56:350

07:43:48:750

07:44:10:200

07:43:48:150

07:44:23:300

07:43:57:800

07:43:59:300

07:43:58:0

07:43:57:200

07:44:19:100

07:43:55:700

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:46:900

00:05:55:800

00:05:56:150

00:05:57:450

00:05:38:600

00:05:38:350

00:05:46:700

00:05:38:350

00:05:55:850

00:05:27:200

00:05:55:950

00:05:31:200

00:05:36:50

00:05:36:250

00:05:34:350

00:05:51:400

00:05:43:600

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

0676384 736
0500922 738
0083037 739
0447123 740
0159019 741
1280546 742
0511763 745
1562116 748
1367214 749
1342700 1438
0509321 1442
Member 1

CHANDRA PRASAD YADAV

VINOD KUMAR MEGH NATH  (7:38:27:850

RAI

RAMJATAN CHHETRAPAL 07:38:12:950

SINGH

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 07:38:20:300

SUDAMA MAHTO

RAKESH KUMAR 07:38:20:900

BISHWAMBHAR MODI

SUBHASH YADAV CHOUTHI  7:38:14:650

YADAV

INDRAJEET KUMAR YADAV 07:38:15:550

RAMBABU RAY

JITESH KUMAR SINGH 07:38:31:50

RAMASHARAY SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR RAJENDRA (7:38:18:700

KUMAR

FIROJ KHAN AHSAN ALI 07:38:18:550

KHILENDRA KUMAR RATAN  (7:38:28:400

SINGH

JAHIR HASAN BABU HASAN  07:38:28:850
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:44:17:400

07:44:08:100

07:43:47:800

07:43:44:900

07:43:38:800

07:43:45:850

07:44:31:0

07:43:35:800

07:43:58:400

07:43:50:700

07:43:54:0

00:05:49:550

00:05:55:150

00:05:27:500

00:05:24:0

00:05:24:150

00:05:30:300

00:05:59:950

00:05:17:100

00:05:39:850

00:05:22:300

00:05:25:150

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/8

No Bib
0720372 801
0310171 802
0916304 804
1042184 805
1007646 807
1211825 808
0507591 809
0406196 810
1524312 811
0420338 812
0315764 813
0691049 814
1633253 816
0487282 817
0686738 819
1022072 820
0781843 821

Member 1

Candidate Name

MOHD ARIF MOHD AYYUB

RAVINDRA KUMAR PALTU

RAM

ANKIT KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH

ALOK KUMAR MUNISHWAR
PRASAD NIRALA
ARUN KUMAR JOGI RAM

KAMAL SINGH KRISHNA

KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
LAKSHMI YADAV
R P THAKUR BEHKHA

THAKUR

GAURAV KUMAR RAM KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR PAL GANESH

PAL

RAKESH KUMAR SEWA RAM

MUKESH KUMAR
BINDESHWARI YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR GANGA

MANDAL

RANJAN KUMAR
CHANDRADEO SHARMA
MANOHAR KUMAR SALIGRAM

PRSAD

AMIT KUMAR SATYA
NARAYAN YADAV
MUKARRAM KHAN SHAFI

MOHAMMAD

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

07:51:01:850

07:51:02:50

07:51:04:300

07:51:04:650

07:51:03:500

07:51:04:800

07:51:14:950

07:51:16:200

07:51:05:250

07:51:14:200

07:51:05:800

07:51:08:850

07:51:15:800

07:51:15:350

07:51:03:850

07:51:12:650

07:51:19:450

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:56:37:600

07:56:32:750

07:56:59:950

07:56:59:350

07:57:02:200

07:56:41:100

07:57:04:400

07:57:10:500

07:56:47:950

07:56:49:950

07:56:56:0

07:57:03:700

07:56:52:500

07:57:01:900

07:57:00:700

07:56:58:600

07:56:59:550

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:35:750

00:05:30:700

00:05:55:650

00:05:54:700

00:05:58:700

00:05:36:300

00:05:49:450

00:05:54:300

00:05:42:700

00:05:35:750

00:05:50:200

00:05:54:850

00:05:36:700

00:05:46:550

00:05:56:850

00:05:45:950

00:05:40:100

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

0234924 822
0530864 823
0183995 824
0697707 825
0682059 828
1058415 833
0167426 836
0403417 837
1008658 839
0097949 842
1689302 843
0139037 845
1628577 847
0073269 848
1010556 849
0395102 1474
Member 1

SUMIT RATHI RAJENDRA 07:51:06:200
SINGH RATHI
RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA 07:51:17:150
JAGDISH SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR 07:51:20:50
BAIDYANATH PRASAD
MD SHABBIR ALAM MD HABIB 07:51:02:900
MUKESH KUMAR DINANATH  07:51:03:250
MAHTO
AVDHESH KUMAR YADAV 07:51:11:900
UDGAR YADAV
SANJAY S YADAV PARMA S 07:51:22:200
YADAV
RAJEEV KUMAR RAMANAND  7:51:13:100
PRASAD
ARJUN KUMAR MAHTO RAM  7:51:18:350
SHANKAR MAHTO
SUBHASH KUMAR MUNSHI 07:51:21:300
YADAV
GAUTAM KUMAR SUVIT 07:51:08:150
PRASAD YADAV
SUBHASH CHANDRA
RAUTELA MOOL CHANDRA 07:51:21:450
RAUTELA
PHANINDRA KUMAR 07:51:16:750
NAGENDRA PRASAD
SHAKTI SHOURABH 07:51:20:850
UPENDRA KUMAR
CHANDRA KANT RAM 07:51:16:900
NARAYAN SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR PANDIT 07:51:20:350
SHYAM SUNDER PANDIT

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:56:23:550

07:57:01:650

07:56:52:800

07:56:46:750

07:56:57:50

07:56:50:350

07:56:48:550

07:56:57:650

07:57:02:0

07:57:01:950

07:57:02:500

07:57:15:850

07:57:00:50

07:57:13:750

07:57:15:250

07:56:56:850

00:05:17:350

00:05:44:500

00:05:32:750

00:05:43:850

00:05:53:800

00:05:38:450

00:05:26:350

00:05:44:550

00:05:43:650

00:05:40:650

00:05:54:350

00:05:54:400

00:05:43:300

00:05:52:900

00:05:58:350

00:05:36:500

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/9

No Bib
0650367 852
0727823 853
0145167 854
0386315 856
1130435 857
0087231 858
1212334 860
1516915 861
0695372 862
1233647 863
0241688 864
0491604 867
1503312 868
1607727 869
1695262 870
0170464 871
0724820 873

Member 1

Candidate Name

VIKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR RAJARAM

SURESH CHANDRA TARA

CHANDRA

RAJESH KUMAR MAHENDRA

PANDIT

AJAY KUMAR HARI LAL SAW

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
KRISHAN NDN PD SHARMA
DEEP KUMAR RAMPAL

UMA SHANKAR YADAYV TILAK

RAM YADAV

MUKESH KUMAR
BINDESHWAR RAY
KAMAL SINGH RAM CHARAN

SINGH

SANJAY MURARI LAL

RANJIT KUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD

GREESH CHANDRA

KRASHAN

NIRANJAN KUMAR MOHAN

PRASAD

PINTU KUMAR BINESH

KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR BINDA

PRASAD

MOHIT KUMAR BHAGWAT

PRASAD

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

08:32:22:950

08:32:21:200

08:32:23:150

08:32:25:550

08:32:26:100

08:32:26:700

08:32:27:950

08:32:30:150

08:32:28:850

08:32:40:450

08:32:40:700

08:32:29:750

08:32:26:700

08:32:37:300

08:32:37:900

08:32:36:400

08:32:24:950

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:38:10:100

08:38:06:700

08:38:13:850

08:37:46:550

08:38:18:250

08:38:12:350

08:38:19:800

08:38:29:750

08:37:41:550

08:38:39:200

08:38:32:150

08:38:18:500

08:38:21:450

08:38:11:100

08:37:49:600

08:38:03:650

08:38:12:450

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:47:150

00:05:45:500

00:05:50:700

00:05:21:0

00:05:52:150

00:05:45:650

00:05:51:850

00:05:59:600

00:05:12:700

00:05:58:750

00:05:51:450

00:05:48:750

00:05:54:750

00:05:33:800

00:05:11:700

00:05:27:250

00:05:47:500

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1599650 g77 PAPPU KUMAR SAH 08:32:33:350
NARAYAN SAH

1583253 878  NITISH KUMAR FIRANGI 08:32:34:250
YADAV

1612086 879 PRADEEP KUMAR 08:32:20:750
RAMSWRAT SINGH

0157703 881 SUNIL KUMAR SRIKRISNA  8:32:41:850
SINGH

1522202 882 NARESH CHANDRA 08:32:23:450
CHHOTEY LAL

0142885 883 SUDHANSHU BHUSHAN RAM  g:32:24:350
KRISHNA PRASAD SINHA

0486066 884 RAHUL KUMAR AMAR SINGH 08:32:32:200

1005848 886 AJAY KUMAR GENO PRASAD (8:32:29:500
YADAV

1676396 887 PAWAN KUMAR BHOLA 08:32:30:200
PRASAD

1668927 888  PINTU KUMAR MANOJ 08:32:35:0
KUMAR

0150247 889  SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 08:32:38:800
SHYAMSUNDAR SINGH

0074459 890 SUDHEER KUMAR LAXMAN  08:32:40:100
PRASAD

1680429 891 NAVNEET KUMAR TEEKAM  8:32:35:650
SINGH

1525841 893 NARENDRA KUMAR PAL 08:32:36:300
MAHENDRA SINGH

0140286 894  SANJEEV KUMAR MAHENDRA (8:32:37:150
PRASAD

1053595 898 AJAY SHARMA MAHENDRA  (8:32:34:600
SHARMA

1364812 899 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV 08:32:35:500
BANKE DHER YADAV

0798769 900 VARUN KUMAR NIRALA RAM  08:32:35:550
CHANDRA PRASAD

1229276 1473 LAVKUSH YADAV UMA 08:32:42:250
SHANKAR YADAV

Member 1 Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:38:13:550

08:38:10:600

08:38:01:200

08:38:13:550

08:38:13:650

08:38:13:850

08:38:15:50

08:38:24:700

08:38:16:700

08:37:59:700

08:37:59:250

08:38:18:100

08:38:28:550

08:38:17:900

08:38:36:700

08:37:58:0

08:38:17:650

08:38:22:850

08:38:22:750

00:05:40:200

00:05:36:350

00:05:40:450

00:05:31:700

00:05:50:200

00:05:49:500

00:05:42:850

00:05:55:200

00:05:46:500

00:05:24:700

00:05:20:450

00:05:38:0

00:05:52:900

00:05:41:600

00:05:59:550

00:05:23:400

00:05:42:150

00:05:47:300

00:05:40:500

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 10

Application Bib
No
0781838 902
0454592 904
1594555 905
1638738 909
1295018 912
0742537 915
0688983 916
0115603 917
0903492 918
0238484 919
0660871 920
1502283 921
0774130 925
0918011 926
0020662 927
1382329 928
1356739 930
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
MAHESH KUMAR SWAMIDIN  08:43:36:50
JITENDRA PRASAD RAM DEV (8:43:42:150
PRASAD
PRADEEP KUMAR 08:43:31:400
BINDESHWARI SAH
GAURAV KUMAR CHULHAI 08:43:34:750
PRASAD YADAV
LAL BABU RAI ACHAY LAL RAI 08:43:41:650
VINOD MAURYA SWAMINATH 08:43:28:650
MAURYA
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV SUKHI (g:43:39:950
YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR 08:43:37:750
BHUNESHWAR YADAV
CHANDAN KUMAR 08:43:45:950
DHARMDEV YADAV
SHIV SHAMBHU KUMAR RAM  08:43:33:150
PRAVESH YADAV
VINIT KUMAR RAM SAWROOP (3:43:31:650
PRASAD
PRAMOHAN KUMAR SUMER  (8:43:26:350
SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR SHEETAL 08:43:30:200
AWADHESH KUMAR LALA 08:43:37:450
YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR LAKHAN 08:43:35:900
LAL
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 08:43:34:800
DURGA PRASAD
KAVINDRA KUMAR CHUNN| ~ 08:43:39:650

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:49:10:650

08:49:39:750

08:49:13:600

08:49:33:800

08:49:35:0

08:48:32:800

08:49:12:150

08:49:18:500

08:49:45:350

08:49:30:450

08:49:11:250

08:49:08:0

08:49:07:400

08:49:22:250

08:49:04:50

08:49:22:750

08:48:37:500

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:34:600

00:05:57:600

00:05:42:200

00:05:59:50

00:05:53:350

00:05:04:150

00:05:32:200

00:05:40:750

00:05:59:400

00:05:57:300

00:05:39:600

00:05:41:650

00:05:37:200

00:05:44:800

00:05:28:150

00:05:47:950

00:04:57:850

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1022758 931
1412994 934
0244096 935
1697267 936
1695490 937
1626772 938
0316582 940
0153046 943
0987946 944
1305385 948
0980436 949
1080035 950
1659794 1404
Member 1

MAHTO

AJAY KUMAR TEJA RAY 08:43:28:150
KAPIL KUMAR ARUN KUMAR  08:43:32:950
SUBHASH CHANDRA
RAJPOOT RAM PRAKASH ~ 08:43:38:200
RAJPOOT
PANKAJ KUMAR PODDAR 08:43:39:0
NAND KISHOR PODDAR
NEKPAL JANAR DHAN 08:43:32:550
PAPPU KUMAR BILASH 08:43:29:800
YADAV
RAHUL SINGH NAWAB SINGH 08:43:30:700
SATISH KUMAR MATHURA 08:43:48:50
PRASAD
BRIJESH KUMAR DEEPAK 08:43:48:600
RAMNARAYAN RAY
DILIP KUMAR PATEL OM 08:43:43:300
PRAKASH PATEL
BAJARANGEE SINGH MATA  (8:43:36:800
PRASAD
BIRENDRA KUMAR 08:43:41:100
JAGESHWAR YADAV
NARENDRA KUMAR 08:43:45:400
MAHENDRA SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:48:48:900

08:49:04:550

08:49:00:950

08:49:21:650

08:49:24:850

08:49:08:400

08:49:14:400

08:49:15:600

08:49:45:400

08:49:35:200

08:49:31:150

08:49:09:0

08:49:39:550

00:05:20:750

00:05:31:600

00:05:22:750

00:05:42:650

00:05:52:300

00:05:38:600

00:05:43:700

00:05:27:550

00:05:56:800

00:05:51:900

00:05:54:350

00:05:27:900

00:05:54:150

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 11

Application Bib
No
1622948 952
0418183 953
0415131 954
0648517 955
1345923 956
1032074 958
0445778 959
1585473 960
0788469 962
1085755 964
1587185 965
0313337 966
0126373 967
0437686 968
1632501 969
0098714 970
1065371 971
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
OPIN MANDAL GHOLTAN 08:54:47:300
MANDAL
RAMBINAY KUMAR GANGA 08:54:45:650
THAKUR
RAJESH KUMAR NIRANJAN 08:54:51:700
MANDAL
MOHD IMRAN ALLAH MAHAR  08:54:46:600
KAKUL YADAV NARENDER 08:54:48:650
SINGH
ARUN KUMAR UDESH 08:54:50:350
PRASAD YADAV
RAJA RAM KUMAR JAY JAY  08:54:56:150
RAM SAH
NAVIN KUMAR SHANKAR 08:54:55:250
PRASAD SAH
MANISH KUMAR DOMAN 08:55:00:200
PRASAD MAHALDAR
AMIT KUMAR MAHESH LAL 08:55:01:700
SAH
PAWAN KUMAR BHOLA SAH  08:55:02:600
JITENDRA SINGH RAJESH 08:54:56:400
SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR RAI MOHAN  08:54:56:0
RAI
RAVINDRA KUMAR JAWAHAR (8:54:59:750
PRASAD
PRADIP KUAR SAH 08:55:01:300
KAMLESHWARI SAH
SALESH KUMAR KEDAR 08:55:03:0
SINGH
AMARDEEP MAHAVIR 08:54:59:50

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:00:08:650

09:00:18:500

09:00:38:450

08:59:59:250

09:00:22:350

09:00:24:350

09:00:23:550

09:00:44:250

09:00:23:600

09:01:00:400

09:00:50:0

09:00:39:200

09:00:46:450

09:00:21:550

09:00:22:400

09:00:59:350

09:00:36:150

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:21:350

00:05:32:850

00:05:46:750

00:05:12:650

00:05:33:700

00:05:34:0

00:05:27:400

00:05:49:0

00:05:23:400

00:05:58:700

00:05:47:400

00:05:42:800

00:05:50:450

00:05:21:800

00:05:21:100

00:05:56:350

00:05:37:100

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1620558 972
1287668 973
0150265 974
0712896 978
0215562 980
0125797 981
1380631 983
0010446 987
1340710 988
1577128 990
0064896 993
1646520 994
1661038 995
1514721 996
0440983 997
1712451 998
0077215 1000
Member 1

PRASAD

PANKAJ KUMAR LAXMAN 08:54:59:300
SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR DINESH 08:55:03:700
PRASAD
SUVIPAL DATTA ARUN 08:55:01:100
KUMAR ROY
MANOJ KUMAR SAINI GOPAL (8:54:52:800
SINGH SAINI
SOMPAL RAMCHANDER 08:54:45:350
SINGH
SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH  (8:54:54:750
DEV LAYAK SINGH
DEEPAK PRASAD GUPTA 08:54:53:700
RAM PRASAD GUPTA
SUBHASH KUMAR PAL 08:54:56:950
BALESH PAL
HIMANSHU KUMAR RAMESH  8:54:49:950
SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR KAMLESH 08:55:01:700
KUMAR
SONU SINGH YADAV RAJBALI (08:55:04:50
YADAV
NAGENDRA KUMAR 08:54:51:850
NARAYAN BIND
UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 08:54:46:450
PARASH NATH
NITIN KUMAR OM SINGH 08:55:04:450
RAKESH KUMAR RAMBABU 08:54:57:300
PRASAD
GAUTAM KUMAR KEDAR 08:54:47:850
MANDAL
SHAILESH KUSHWAHA 08:55:04:750
RAMLOTAN KUSHWAHA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:00:23:600

09:00:32:950

09:00:35:50

09:00:38:850

08:59:46:500

09:00:25:650

09:00:39:800

09:00:43:350

09:00:49:600

09:00:56:300

09:00:45:950

09:00:26:450

09:00:00:600

09:00:39:600

09:00:51:400

08:59:55:100

09:00:42:0

00:05:24:300

00:05:29:250

00:05:33:950

00:05:46:50

00:05:01:150

00:05:30:900

00:05:46:100

00:05:46:400

00:05:59:650

00:05:54:600

00:05:41:900

00:05:34:600

00:05:14:150

00:05:35:150

00:05:54:100

00:05:07:250

00:05:37:250

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
0423636 1002
0727129 1003
1411344 1004
1047898 1008
1668987 1010
0991691 1011
1605747 1012
1052280 1013
1338139 1015
0777282 1016
0092328 1019
0693026 1020
0775375 1021
0176166 1022
1396720 1025
1714097 1026
1025222 1027
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 12

Candidate Name Start Time
RAJESH KUMAR BIRENDRA  (09:06:52:700
SINGH
VIVEK KUMAR UMESH 09:06:54:50
PRASAD
DEVENDRA SINGH 09:06:54:700
RAGHUVIR SINGH
ASHU YADAV RATAN SINGH  09:06:57:350
NEERAJ RANJAN DINANATH  09:07:00:150
RAY
ASHOK KUMAR SHAMBHU  (9:07:00:450
PRASAD
NITISH KUMAR 09:07:02:150
RADHAKRISHNAPRASAD
ABHISHEK TYAGI MAHENDRA (9:06:55:550
SINGH TYAGI
DILIP KUMAR OM PRAKASH  (9:06:59:350
SAW
MANVENDRA RAMNERASH  09:07:05:100
SANJAY KUMAR RAM 09:07:06:250
CHANDRA MAHTO
VIKRAM KUMAR RAMBHARAT (9:07:06:400
NONIA
MANISH KUMAR PAWAN 09:06:59:550
KUMAR
SUBODH KUMAR SHIVPUJAN  9:07:02:750
MAHTO
KAUSHIK VERMA VINOD 09:07:03:0
VARMA
PRASHANTKUMAR 09:07:11:200
RAMNARYAN THAKUR
ARUN KUMAR RAVINDRA 09:07:06:950

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:12:22:400

09:12:27:150

09:12:42:700

09:12:31:850

09:12:56:850

09:12:50:900

09:12:39:50

09:12:14:800

09:12:13:750

09:12:51:550

09:12:53:150

09:12:52:700

09:12:24:700

09:12:36:750

09:12:53:0

09:12:24:200

09:12:40:300

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:29:700

00:05:33:100

00:05:48:0

00:05:34:500

00:05:56:700

00:05:50:450

00:05:36:900

00:05:19:250

00:05:14:400

00:05:46:450

00:05:46:900

00:05:46:300

00:05:25:150

00:05:34:0

00:05:50:0

00:05:13:0

00:05:33:350

Member 3

Q

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1094088 1028
1689106 1029
1384516 1030
0613661 1032
0362132 1033
1400903 1035
0919070 1037
1055564 1038
1297454 1041
0799320 1044
0104940 1045
0464895 1046
1069100 1047
1272139 1048
0228286 1049
0157582 1494
Member 1

PRASAD

ARVIND KUMAR CHOTU
PRASAD

UMA SHANKAR KUMAR RAM  09:07:07:650
CHANDER SAH

09:07:07:350

TEJ BAHADUR VIJAY 09:07:09:250
BAHADUR CHAUHAN
VIPIN KUMAR SHYAM 09:07:13:350

NARAYAN YADAV
ROHIT YADAV RAM CHANDRA (9:07:10:150
SINGH YADAV

KRISHNA GOPAL KASHYAP 09:07:12:0
RAM PRAKASH KASHYAP
BHUPENDRA KUMAR AMAR 09:07:10:0

SINGH
AJAY KUMAR UDAY PRASAD 09:07:11:700

LALAN KUMAR KAMAT
AGHANU KAMAT
MAHENDRA PAL DHARM PAL 09:07:05:300

09:07:13:0

SHYAM KUMAR 09:07:08:150
SHIWESHWAR YADAV
RATAN KUMAR YADAV 09:07:08:650
MADAN PRASAD YADAV
AVINASH KUMAR NARESH 09:07:01:650
TANTI
KRISHNA MOHAN YADAV 09:07:02:400
RAMBRIKSH YADAV
SATYENDRA KUMAR 09:07:13:700
NAGESHWAR YADAV
SURJEET SINGH JAGDISH 09:07:14:400
VERMA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:12:41:50

09:12:27:650

09:12:50:150

09:12:43:50

09:13:04:750

09:12:59:700

09:13:00:150

09:12:54:300

09:12:47:850

09:12:51:200

09:12:32:100

09:12:55:200

09:12:38:150

09:12:35:400

09:12:35:250

09:12:48:250

00:05:33:700

00:05:20:0

00:05:40:900

00:05:29:700

00:05:54:600

00:05:47:700

00:05:50:150

00:05:42:600

00:05:34:850

00:05:45:900

00:05:23:950

00:05:46:550

00:05:36:500

00:05:33:0

00:05:21:550

00:05:33:850

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application Bib
No
1289686 1052
0398611 1053
1397030 1055
0179248 1056
1108205 1060
0736762 1064
0079866 1065
1701422 1066
0428522 1067
0718492 1068
1062327 1070
0104863 1071
0148767 1072
1665605 1075
0751803 1077
0457154 1078
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 13

Candidate Name

LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAR
HARI RAM YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR RAMESH

PRASAD

DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM
VINAY RAY
SHUBHLESH KUMAR KISHORI
PRASAD SHARMA

BECHAN KUMAR KAMAT
RAMBABU KAMAT

VIMAL KUMAR
SHELBAHADUR

SATYA VIR SINGH UDAY VIR

SINGH

PARATH SINGH RAM KISHAN

RANJEET KUMAR RAMSEVK
PRASAD SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD

AKHILESH KUMAR SURESH
PRASAD YADAV

SHYAM KUMAR MUNI
SURESH MUNI

SHAILESH KUMAR KAPIL

SHARMA

UDYANAND KUMAR SHIV LAL

MANDAL

MD HARIB SALEEMUDDEN

RAJIV KUMAR RANJAN
AKHILESHWAR PD

CHOUDHARY

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Start Time

09:17:42:600

09:17:42:600

09:17:45:350

09:17:43:150

09:17:56:500

09:17:45:900

09:17:44:950

09:17:46:300

09:17:52:800

09:18:03:150

09:17:53:850

09:17:54:900

09:17:57:650

09:18:01:150

09:17:59:950

09:17:58:850

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:23:05:800

09:23:18:0

09:23:30:700

09:23:39:0

09:23:44:400

09:23:14:300

09:22:57:450

09:23:24:800

09:23:28:550

09:23:54:950

09:23:37:400

09:23:36:200

09:23:21:450

09:23:56:50

09:23:48:250

09:23:44:100

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:23:200

00:05:35:400

00:05:45:350

00:05:55:850

00:05:47:900

00:05:28:400

00:05:12:500

00:05:38:500

00:05:35:750

00:05:51:800

00:05:43:550

00:05:41:300

00:05:23:800

00:05:54:900

00:05:48:300

00:05:45:250

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0773172 1079
0742798 1080
0984264 1081
1208899 1082
0373278 1084
1646686 1085
0536513 1088
0508164 1089
1361231 1090
1617480 1091
1348733 1092
1358148 1093
0679014 1095
1568040 1098
0331577 1099
1574194 1456
Member 1

MAHANAND YADAV DEV 09:17:53:600

NARAYAN YADAV

MOHIT VINOD KUMAR 09:17:59:350

BABLOO KUMAR VIJAY 09:17:52:50

PRASAD

KAUSHAL KUMAR BRAHMPAL (9:17:48:550

SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR 09:17:50:200

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

PINTU KUMAR DEOBRAT 09:18:02:200

PRASAD

ROHIT RAJA OGENDRA 09:17:47:650

PRASAD

JAY PRAKASH PAL GOKHAN  09:18:04:100

PAL

INDRA PAL SINGH RAJ 09:17:47:100

BAHADUR SINGH

GOUTAM KUMAR DINESH 09:17:54:300

PRASAD YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR KUSHWAHA  (9:18:01:0

KANHAIYA LAL KUSHWAHA

DINESH KUMAR BALKRISHNA 09:17:49:650

MANISH KUMAR 09:17:58:650

RAMCHANDRA KUSHWAHA

YADVENDRA SINGH RAM 09:18:00:400

SINGH

JAGADEESH SINGH DEV 09:17:49:250

SHANKAR

GULAB SINGH BHEEM SINGH 09:18:03:750
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:23:39:600

09:23:59:250

09:23:27:850

09:23:03:850

09:23:34:300

09:23:55:350

09:23:33:700

09:23:48:850

09:23:43:900

09:23:48:450

09:23:58:350

09:23:14:800

09:23:54:50

09:23:31:300

09:23:27:50

09:23:57:450

00:05:46:0

00:05:59:900

00:05:35:800

00:05:15:300

00:05:44:100

00:05:53:150

00:05:46:50

00:05:44:750

00:05:56:800

00:05:54:150

00:05:57:350

00:05:25:150

00:05:55:400

00:05:30:900

00:05:37:800

00:05:53:700

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
1608914 1102
0160262 1105
1715865 1106
0744096 1110
1027230 1112
0934398 1114
0794670 1116
0907725 1117
1041319 1118
0523818 1119
1671533 1121
0421799 1122
1211234 1123
1201332 1126
0110850 1127
0097067 1129
1659164 1130
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 14

Candidate Name Start Time
NARENDRA KUMAR RAM 09:29:44:850
PRAVESH SAW
SONAM HARDEO SINGH 09:29:45:750
GANGA PRASAD JAGDEV 09:29:45:800
MAHTO
MAHESH KUMAR RAMASHISH (9:29:53:550
PRASAD
ARJUN CHOUDHARY 09:29:46:600
PARASNATH CHOUDHARY
BIRU SINGH KAPILDEV SINGH 09:29:52:850
VIJAY KUMAR PAL 09:29:53:250
VINDESHWARI PASA
AMIT SAINI MOOL CHAND 09:29:45:250
SAINI
ADESH KUMAR JAGAT SINGH 09:29:45:50
RANJAN KUMAR RAJENDRA  (9:29:54:150
PANDIT
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 09:29:57:500
GAUTAM SHARMA
RAM SUDHIR KUMAR RAM 09:29:58:400
INAY SINGH
HARISH SAINI HARKESH 09:29:53:450
SAINI
HARBEER SINGH JAGMAL 09:29:51:450
SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR RAM RATAN  (9:29:57:500
RAM
SANTOSH KUMAR SURESH  (9:29:59:450
PRASAD
NIRAJ KUMAR NIRALA 09:29:52:50

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:35:34:900

09:35:22:950

09:35:42:200

09:35:48:150

09:35:24:150

09:35:44:200

09:35:20:600

09:35:36:650

09:35:36:150

09:35:33:550

09:35:56:600

09:35:52:500

09:35:28:100

09:35:20:650

09:35:41:500

09:35:34:600

09:35:25:50

4

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:50:50

00:05:37:200

00:05:56:400

00:05:54:600

00:05:37:550

00:05:51:350

00:05:27:350

00:05:51:400

00:05:51:100

00:05:39:400

00:05:59:100

00:05:54:100

00:05:34:650

00:05:29:200

00:05:44:0

00:05:35:150

00:05:33:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1345948 1131
1509296 1132
0971110 1134
0115064 1136
0360599 1137
0197016 1139
1595141 1143
0527107 1146
1308617 1150
Member 1

DEENESH PRASAD

INDRAJ YADAV HARLAL

NEERAJ SINGH BAG SINGH

ANIVESH KUMAR
HARNARAYAN
SATYENDRA RAY RAMESH
RAY

RAJAN DHIMAN ILAM CHAND

DHIMAN

SANJAY KUMAR ASHOK
KUMAR RAM

PAWAN KUMAR JAWAHAR
PANDIT

RAJIV KUMAR LAKSHMAN
MAHTO

DHANJEET KUMAR
NARENDRA SAH

09:29:54:900

09:29:58:700

09:29:49:600

09:29:52:850

09:29:59:500

09:29:58:450

09:29:48:400

09:29:57:650

09:29:59:50

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:35:30:350

09:35:52:150

09:35:41:200

09:35:22:950

09:35:30:200

09:35:47:400

09:35:37:550

09:35:39:150

09:35:35:500

00:05:35:450

00:05:53:450

00:05:51:600

00:05:30:100

00:05:30:700

00:05:48:950

00:05:49:150

00:05:41:500

00:05:36:450

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application

No Bib
1605676 1151
1526313 1153
1645819 1156
1381516 1160
0501333 1162
0790814 1163
1324034 1165
0997736 1167
1318922 1168
0112407 1169
1217995 1170
0405431 1171
1643541 1174
0387238 1176
1643439 1180
1304075 1183
0406120 1184

Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 15

Candidate Name Start Time
OMPRAKASH KUMAR 09:41:28:0
RAGHUVEER SINGH
PRATAP NARAYAN PRASAD  09:41:51:50
SOMESHWAR RAM
NITYANAND VERMA 09:41:30:950
RAJARAM VERMA
DHARM RAJ KUMAR RAY 09:41:30:550
AMAWAS RAY
JAGDEESH JAYHIND 09:41:36:850
MANOJ KUMAR SHIVAN 09:41:38:350
PRASAD
INDAL KUMAR GANESH SAH  09:41:39:900
AMAN KUMAR KRISHNA 09:41:33:850
VERMA
DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA  (9:41:39:350
KUMAR SINHA
SUNIL PRASAD KRISHNA 09:41:30:350
PRASAD
DHARMENDRA K MAURYA 09:41:42:250
RAMAPATI MAURYA
RANDHIR KUMAR GANAURI  09:41:29:200
PRASAD
PRAVEEN MAHTO RAM 09:41:40:350
VINOD MAHTO
ROHIT KUMAR JANARDAN 09:41:35:900
YADAV
PREM KUMAR RUP LAL 09:41:34:350
PRASAD
KHUDI RAM SINGH RADHE 09:41:44:350
SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR SURESH 09:41:44:900

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:47:12:900

09:47:37:150

09:47.06:250

09:47:14:600

09:47:15:400

09:47:35:550

09:47:26:600

09:47:25:50

09:47:30:500

09:47:28:950

09:47:23:.0

09:47:15:500

09:47:14:950

09:46:55:500

09:47:18:900

09:47:22:250

09:47:18:750

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:44:900

00:05:46:100

00:05:35:300

00:05:44:50

00:05:38:550

00:05:57:200

00:05:46:700

00:05:51:200

00:05:51:150

00:05:58:600

00:05:40:750

00:05:46:300

00:05:34:600

00:05:19:600

00:05:44:550

00:05:37:900

00:05:33:850

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1677743 1185
0666406 1187
1054531 1188
0398782 1189
0089075 1190
1713352 1191
1092206 1193
1315358 1194
0527046 1195
1086860 1200
0649608 1486
Member 1

SAW

NAVEEN PRASAD RAJENDRA (09:41:42:650
PRASAD
MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV 09:41:42:50
DINESH PRASAD YADAV
BALRAM PARSAD DINESH 09:41:50:450
SINGH
RAMPRAVESH KUMAR 09:41:47:450
JOGENDRA YADAV
SANJEET KUMAR 09:41:48:50
RRAMMAWTAR CHAURASIA
OM PRAKASH KUMAR 09:41:48:450
JITENDRA SAH
CHANDAN KUMAR RAJU 09:41:44:600
MODI
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 09:41:40:950
SURENDRA PRASAD
RAM SHANKAR THAKUR RAM (9:41:34:900
CHALITAR THAKUR
ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAJ 09:41:37:650
RAMDAYAL
MANOJ KUMAR PARMATAMA  09:41:37:150
SHANI

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:47:40:550

09:47:20:200

09:47:18:550

09:47:17:650

09:47:26:550

09:47:24:50

09:47:35:100

09:47:26:450

09:47:21:300

09:47:25:0

09:47:35:250

00:05:57:900

00:05:38:150

00:05:28:100

00:05:30:200

00:05:38:500

00:05:35:600

00:05:50:500

00:05:45:500

00:05:46:400

00:05:47:350

00:05:58:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application Bib
No
0701884 1201
1092501 1202
0457017 1206
0116443 1208
0168281 1209
0960625 1212
0964670 1213
1038433 1214
0202800 1216
1695926 1219
1040870 1221
0669030 1222
1657434 1223
1607762 1226
0614996 1227
0476584 1229
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 16

Candidate Name Start Time
MOHAMMAD AALAM 09:54:04:250
MOHARAM MIYAN
ARUN KUMAR RAM VINESH  9:54:04:550
SINGH
RAVI KANT PRASAD SURESH (9:54:09:550
PRASAD
SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 09:54:18:400
JAWAHAR SAH
SHYAM PRAKASH MAURYA  09:54:13:550
CHANDRA BHAN MAURYA
ASHOK SINGH YADAV JIT 09:54:06:750
NARAYAN SINGH YADAV
ABHISHEK SINGH KALAM 09:54:13:50
SINGH
CHANDAN KUMAR BIJENDRA (9:54:08:400
KUMAR
SANNY KUMAR SHANKAR 09:54:13:950
MANDAL
NAYANJAY BHARTI AMBIKA  (09:54:18:650
MANDAL
ANUJ KUMAR MUKHRAM 09:54:13:350
DUTT
MUNCHUN KUMAR 09:54:08:700
DHIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH
NITIN KUMAR SATENDRA 09:54:17:450
KUMAR
PRAHLAD PRASAD YADAV 09:54:24:900
MUNESHWAR PRASAD
VIRENDRA SINGH POORAM  09:54:07:650
SINGH
RAJNISH KUMAR DEVENDRA  (9:54:21:750
PRASAD YADAV

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:59:14:450

09:59:39:700

09:59:48:500

09:59:59:200

10:00:12:900

09:59:50:950

10:00:06:100

10:00:06:700

09:59:45:350

10:00:17:350

09:59:44:700

10:00:06:250

10:00:14:750

10:00:01:550

09:59:51:600

10:00:00:450

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:10:200

00:05:35:150

00:05:38:950

00:05:40:800

00:05:59:350

00:05:44:200

00:05:53:50

00:05:58:300

00:05:31:400

00:05:58:700

00:05:31:350

00:05:57:550

00:05:57:300

00:05:36:650

00:05:43:950

00:05:38:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1273771 1230
1610230 1231
1076148 1232
0123603 1233
0389886 1234
0191253 1242
1108735 1243
0991817 1244
1229501 1247
0969718 1250
Member 1

DHARMENDRA SINGH
KUNYAR PAL SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD MANDAL

AVINAB KUMAR
RAMSWAROOP MANDAL
SHYAM KUMAR MATO
PRASAD YADAV

JAY PRIYA KUNAL JAY
PRAKASH NARAYAN
SANJEEVAN KUMAR
BHUNESHWAR YADAV
CHANDAN KUMAR
NAMEDHARI MAHATO
BRIJ BHUSHAN KUMAR
BRAHAMA PRASAD
KULDIP SINGH HARI NATH
SINGH

BHOOPESH KUMAR KHEM
SINGH

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:54:05:450

09:54:23:550

09:54:23:350

09:54:21:650

09:54:22:150

09:54:22:450

09:54:11:850

09:54:21:950

09:54:10:750

09:54:05:0

Member 2

09:59:47:150

09:59:59:150

10:00:08:900

09:59:41:550

10:00:21:850

10:00:04:750

09:59:41:550

09:59:45:850

10:00:05:550

09:59:46:700

00:05:41:700

00:05:35:600

00:05:45:550

00:05:19:900

00:05:59:700

00:05:42:300

00:05:29:700

00:05:23:900

00:05:54:800

00:05:41:700

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
0129342 1252
1683124 1253
0486334 1257
0537649 1261
1086333 1262
1285088 1264
0526162 1266
1645736 1267
0405386 1268
0186617 1270
0094107 1271
1306279 1272
0182427 1273
0158294 1274
0497937 1275
0191250 1276
0229306 1277
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 17

Candidate Name

SURENDRA PRASAD
RAMBRIKSH PRASAD
PANKAJ KUMAR VINAY
MANDAL

RAVI RANJAN KUMAR
JANARDAN SINGH
RABIRAJA RAMGT SINGH

CHAITAN KUMAR SAH
NAGESHWARSAH
HEMANT RAJ GOVIND
PRASAD

RAJINISH KUMAR YUGAL
VISHWKARMA

PRAFULL KUMAR
SHIVKUMAR PRASAD
JITENDRA KUMAR BINOD
MISTRI

SURENDRA GOPAL DAS

SANJEET KUMAR PANDIT
KUSHESHWAR PANDIT

KUMAR VAIBHAV BHAGIRATH

PRASAD

SHAILESH VERMA MUNNALAL

VERMA

SANJAY KUMAR LATE
BISHWANATH PRASAD
RAMCHANDRA MOTI RAM

SATISH KUMAR MAURYA
BHANU PRKASH

SHIVRAJ KUMAR VERMA

Start Time

10:06:12:300

10:06:14:0

10:06:15:100

10:06:13:700

10:06:16:150

10:06:22:200

10:06:23:200

10:06:24:200

10:06:27:450

10:06:12:750

10:06:16:600

10:06:30:700

10:06:30:650

10:06:31:250

10:06:32:300

10:06:20:300

10:06:21:750

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:11:40:350

10:12:03:0

10:11:50:200

10:11:46:250

10:11:53:650

10:12:21:300

10:12:21:0

10:11:51:200

10:11:54:600

10:12:05:450

10:11:54:100

10:12:28:700

10:12:20:500

10:12:30:950

10:12:24:650

10:12:20:250

10:12:04:950

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:28:50

00:05:49:0

00:05:35:100

00:05:32:550

00:05:37:500

00:05:59:100

00:05:57:800

00:05:27:0

00:05:27:150

00:05:52:700

00:05:37:500

00:05:58:0

00:05:49:850

00:05:59:700

00:05:52:350

00:05:59:950

00:05:43:200

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1112531 1278
0511744 1279
0795373 1280
1263845 1282
1564226 1283
0015740 1285
0915452 1286
1721570 1287
0300447 1288
0727946 1291
1532671 1292
1681482 1293
1648691 1296
0167672 1299
1081062 1300
Member 1

NAGESHWAR SINGH

ANMOD KUMAR PAHUCHI LAL 10:06:21:400

JAYWANT YADAV KESHAWA
PRASAD YADAV

MUKESH KUMAR ASHRPHI
LAL

LOKESH KUMAR LAL SINGH

PREMCHAND RAMBALI

SATYANDRA KUMAR SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR
SHYAMCHAND

PRAMOD SAHU PARICHAT

RAKESH SAHU GOTIRAM
SAHU

MOHIT SAHU RAJ BAHADUR
SAHU

PRAKASH NAHAR SINGH

PRAVENDRA KUMAR
RAJVEER SINGH

YESH PAL SINGH AJAY PAL
SINGH

SHIVNANDAN SHARMA
CHANDESHWAR SHARMA

10:06:20:800

10:06:28:450

10:06:29:150

10:06:29:700

10:06:19:300

10:06:12:0

10:06:23:350

10:06:25:150

10:06:25:650

10:06:18:950

10:06:17:350

10:06:18:50

10:06:26:250

BIRBAL KUMAR GYANCHAND 10:06:33:50

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

10:12:14:200

10:12:06:750

10:12:04:750

10:12:13:750

10:12:10:550

10:11:49:450

10:12:09:700

10:11:56:250

10:11:47:150

10:11:54:300

10:11:56:550

10:11:37:950

10:12:17:850

10:11:58:750

10:12:06:250

00:05:52:800

00:05:45:950

00:05:36:300

00:05:44:600

00:05:40:850

00:05:30:150

00:05:57:700

00:05:32:900

00:05:22:0

00:05:28:650

00:05:37:600

00:05:20:600

00:05:59:800

00:05:32:500

00:05:33:200

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
1298488 1304
1374412 1307
0923103 1308
0151511 1310
0653524 1313
0090311 1316
0096736 1328
0136050 1330
0970789 1334
0789820 1335
0611723 1336
1058500 1338
0917040 1341
1631190 1343
0466220 1345
0751374 1346
0002622 1347
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /05-11-2012/ 18

Candidate Name Start Time
DINESH KUMAR YADAV UMA  10:17:10:0
SHANKAR YADAV
KULDIP KUMAR SURENDRA  10:17:06:950
KUMAR
BREEJESH KUMAR YADAV 10:17:09:150
RAJNATH YADAV
SHIVACHARAN SINGH 10:17:23:650
RAMPAL SINGH
VINAY KUMAR OM PRAKASH 10:17:05:150
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 10:17:29:400
RAM SUNDER MAHTO
SANTOSH KUMAR MEHTA 10:17:05:100
RAMJEE MEHTA
SANJAY KUMAR RAMANAND  10:17:01:250
PRASAD
ANUJ KUMAR MANGE RAM 10:17:10:700
VIKASH KUMAR BIRAM SINGH 10:17:12:100
MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 10:17:24:650
SANTRAM VERMA
CHANDRA SHEKHAR PAL 10:17:13:800
HARI RAM PAL
ANIL KUMAR DHARMVEER 10:17:27:700
SINGH
PARAS NATH SINGH 10:17:03:600
SHEOMUKH SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR BASUDEV  10:17:00:950
MANOJ KUMAR DHARM PAL  10:17:00:700
SINGH
SUDHEER KUMAR SURESH ~ 10:17:01:550

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:22:50:900

10:22:51:500

10:22:41:500

10:22:54:500

10:22:40:900

10:23:06:750

10:22:42:750

10:22:26:100

10:23:05:450

10:23:02:450

10:23:08:900

10:23:11:250

10:23:26:450

10:22:38:500

10:22:18:250

10:22:39:650

10:22:40:900

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:40:900

00:05:44:550

00:05:32:350

00:05:30:850

00:05:35:750

00:05:37:350

00:05:37:650

00:05:24:850

00:05:54:750

00:05:50:350

00:05:44:250

00:05:57:450

00:05:58:750

00:05:34:900

00:05:17:300

00:05:38:950

00:05:39:350

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



PAL

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW /05-11-2012 /19

. Last
SNO Application Bib Candidate Name Start Time  Recorded Laps NetTime Q/NQ
No Time
1 0323996 1452 RAM KUMAR SINGH NOHBAT  10:41:11:750 10:46:41:450 4  00:05:29:700 Q
SINGH
2 1397074 1490 KAPIL KUMAR BALRAJ SINGH 10:41:10:450 10:46:44:500 4  00:05:34:50 Q
Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Initials

Page No: 1



